TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER	
EFFECTIVE DATE:	09/01/2010	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Southwest Landmark, Inc.		09/01/2010	CORPORATION: OHIO

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Trupointe Cooperative, Inc.
Street Address:	215 Looney Road
City:	Piqua
State/Country:	оню
Postal Code:	45356
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: OHIO

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78906166	ALLIED ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (419)241-6894

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 419-321-1456

Email: mstewart@slk-law.com
Correspondent Name: Mark C. Stewart, Esq.
Address Line 1: 1000 Jackson Street

Address Line 4: Toledo, OHIO 43604-5573

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mark C. Stewart	
Signature:	/Mark C. Stewart/	
Date:	02/18/2011	

TRADEMARK REEL: 004482 FRAME: 0729

OP \$40.00 78906166

Total Attachments: 18 source=Allied Environmental Group Original Application#page1.tif source=Allied Environmental Group Original Application#page2.tif source=Allied Environmental Group Original Application#page3.tif source=Allied Environmental Group Original Application#page4.tif source=Allied Environmental Group Original Application#page5.tif source=Allied Environmental Group Original Application#page6.tif source=Allied Environmental Group Original Application#page7.tif source=Merger#page1.tif source=Merger#page2.tif source=Merger#page3.tif source=Merger#page4.tif source=Merger#page5.tif source=Merger#page6.tif source=Merger#page7.tif source=Merger#page8.tif source=Merger#page9.tif source=Merger#page10.tif source=Merger#page11.tif

Trademark/Service Mark Application, Principal Register

Serial Number: 78906166 Filing Date: 06/12/2006

The table below presents the data as entered.

MARK SECTION	
MARK FILE NAME	\\TICRS\EXPORT5\IMAGEOUT5 \\789\061\78906166\xmII\AP P0002JPG
STANDARD CHARACTERS	NO
USPTO-GENERATED IMAGE	NO
LITERAL ELEMENT	ALLIED ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP
COLOR MARK	YES
COLOR(S) CLAIMED	The color(s) blue and green is/are claimed as a feature of the mark.
PIXEL COUNT ACCEPTABLE	YES
PIXEL COUNT	673 x 871
OWNER SECTION	
NAME	Southwest Landmark, Inc.
STREET	415 Bellbrook Ave.
CITY	Xenia
STATE	Ohio .
ZiP/POSTAL CODE	45385
COUNTRY	United States
AUTHORIZED EMAIL COMMUNICATION	No
LEGAL ENTITY SECTION	
ТҮРЕ	CORPORATION
STATE/COUNTRY OF INCORPORATION	Ohio
GOODS AND/OR SERVICES SECTIO	N.

INTERNATIONAL CLASS	044
DESCRIPTION	consulting and advisory services in the field of agriculture, namely, consulting and advisory services on nutrient needs and nutrient plans for crops, seed selection, seed treatment, pesticide programs, weed control programs, crop disease control programs, crop insurance, participation in governmental conservation programs for farms, selection of product and service providers for farms, and selection of technology support systems for farms; field and crop monitoring services.
FILING BASIS	Section 1(b)
DISCLAIMER	No claim is made to the exclusive right to use GROUP apart from the mark as shown.
SIGNATURE SECTION	
SIGNATORY FILE	\\\TiCRS\EXPORTS\IMAGEOUT5 \\789\061\78906166\xm11\AP P0003.JPG
SIGNATORY NAME	Gordon Wallace
SIGNATORY POSITION	General Manager and Authorized Agent
PAYMENT SECTION	
NUMBER OF CLASSES	1
NUMBER OF CLASSES PAID	1
SUBTOTAL AMOUNT	325
TOTAL AMOUNT	325
PAYMENT METHOD	ET
ATTORNEY	
NAME	Lyman F. Spitzer
FIRM NAME	Shumaker, Loop & Kendrick, LLP
STREET	1000 Jackson
CITY	Toledo
STATE	Ohio
ZIP/POSTAL CODE	43604
COUNTRY	United States
PHONE	(419) 321-1207
	,

FAX	(419) 241-6894
EMAIL	lspitzer@slk-law.com
AUTHORIZED EMAIL COMMUNICATION	Yes
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER	S88930-48372
OTHER APPOINTED ATTORNEY(S)	Mark C. Stewart
CORRESPONDENCE SECTION	
NAME	Lyman F. Spitzer
FIRM NAME	Shumaker, Loop & Kendrick, LLP
STREET	1000 Jackson
CITY	Toledo
STATE	Ohio
ZIP/POSTAL CODE	43604
COUNTRY	United States
PHONE	(419) 321-1207
FAX	(419) 241-6894
EMAIL	lspitzer@slk-law.com
AUTHORIZED EMAIL COMMUNICATION	Yes
FILING INFORMATION	
SUBMIT DATE	Mon Jun 12 16:47:13 EDT 2006
TEAS STAMP	USPTO/BAS-722403678-20060 612164713228003-78906166- 200d8c6612ab28865c222e2da cfa1f495-ET-492-200606121 64112830378

Trademark/Service Mark Application, Principal Register

Serial Number: 78906166 Filing Date: 06/12/2006

To the Commissioner for Trademarks:

MARK: ALLIED ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP (stylized and/or with design, see mark)

The literal element of the mark consists of ALLIED ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP.

The color(s) blue and green is/are claimed as a feature of the mark.

The applicant, Southwest Landmark, Inc., a corporation of Ohio, residing at 415 Bellbrook Ave., Xenia, Ohio, United States, 45385, requests registration of the trademark/service mark identified above in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on the Principal Register established by the Act of July 5, 1946 (15 U.S.C. Section 1051 et seq.), as amended.

Intent to Use: The applicant has a bona fide intention to use or use through the applicant's related company or licensee the mark in commerce on or in connection with the identified goods and/or services. (15 U.S.C. Section 1051(b)).

International Class 044: consulting and advisory services in the field of agriculture, namely, consulting and advisory services on nutrient needs and nutrient plans for crops, seed selection, seed treatment, pesticide programs, weed control programs, crop disease control programs, crop insurance, participation in governmental conservation programs for farms, selection of product and service providers for farms, and selection of technology support systems for farms; field and crop monitoring services.

No claim is made to the exclusive right to use GROUP apart from the mark as shown.

The applicant hereby appoints Lyman F. Spitzer and Mark C. Stewart of Shumaker, Loop & Kendrick, LLP, 1000 Jackson, Toledo, Ohio, United States, 43604 to submit this application on behalf of the applicant. The attorney docket/reference number is S88930-48372.

The USPTO is authorized to communicate with the applicant or its representative at the following email address: lspitzer@slk-law.com.

A fee payment in the amount of \$325 will be submitted with the application, representing payment for 1 class(es).

Declaration

The undersigned, being hereby warned that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, and that such willful false statements, and the like, may jeopardize the validity of the application or any resulting registration, declares that he/she is

properly authorized to execute this application on behalf of the applicant; he/she believes the applicant to be the owner of the trademark/service mark sought to be registered, or, if the application is being filed under 15 U.S.C. Section 1051(b), he/she believes applicant to be entitled to use such mark in commerce; to the best of his/her knowledge and belief no other person, firm, corporation, or association has the right to use the mark in commerce, either in the identical form thereof or in such near resemblance thereto as to be likely, when used on or in connection with the goods/services of such other person, to cause confusion, or to cause mistake, or to deceive; and that all statements made of his/her own knowledge are true; and that all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true.

Signature:

Signatory's Name: Gordon Wallace

Signatory's Position: General Manager and Authorized Agent

Signatory's Signature: Signature

Mailing Address:

Lyman F. Spitzer 1000 Jackson Toledo, Ohio 43604

RAM Sale Number: 492

RAM Accounting Date: 06/13/2006

Serial Number: 78906166

Internet Transmission Date: Mon Jun 12 16:47:13 EDT 2006 TEAS Stamp: USPTO/BAS-722403678-20060612164713228003

~78906166-200d8c6612ab28865c222e2dacfa1f

495-ET-492-20060612164112830378



Section 2.4. (4.4.) (4.4.) (4.4.) (4.4.)



DATE: 08/30/2010 DOCUMENT ID 201024200297

DESCRIPTION
CONSOLIDATION/DOMESTIC CORP/NON
PROFIT (CON)

FILING 125.00 EXPED .00 PENALTY

CERT

COPY

Receipt

This is not a bill. Please do not remit payment.

SHUMAKER, LOOP & KENDRICK MARK C. STEWART 41 S. HIGH STREET, #2400 COLUMBUS, OH 43215

STATE OF OHIO

CERTIFICATE

Ohio Secretary of State, Jennifer Brunner

1959453

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for

TRUPOINTE COOPERATIVE, INC.

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s):

CONSOLIDATION/DOMESTIC CORP/NON PROFIT

Document No(s):

201024200297



United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 1st day of September, A.D. 2010.

Ohio Secretary of State

DATE: 08/30/2010

DOCUMENT ID 201024200297 DESCRIPTION CONSOLIDATED OUT OF EXISTENCE (CEX)

FILING

EXPED PENALTY

CERT

COPY

Receipt

This is not a bill. Please do not remit payment.

SHUMAKER, LOOP & KENDRICK MARK C. STEWART 41 S. HIGH STREET, #2400 COLUMBUS, OH 43215

STATE OF OHIO

CERTIFICATE

Ohio Secretary of State, Jennifer Brunner

1178303

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for

SOUTHWEST LANDMARK, INC.

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s):

CONSOLIDATED OUT OF EXISTENCE

Document No(s):

201024200297



United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 1st day of September, A.D. 2010.

Ohio Secretary of State

DATE: 08/30/2010 DOCUMENT ID 201024200297 DESCRIPTION CONSOLIDATED OUT OF EXISTENCE (CEX)

FILING

EXPED PENALTY

LTY

CERT .00 COPY

Receipt

This is not a bill. Please do not remit payment.

SHUMAKER, LOOP & KENDRICK MARK C. STEWART 41 S. HIGH STREET, #2400 COLUMBUS, OH 43215

STATE OF OHIO CERTIFICATE

Ohio Secretary of State, Jennifer Brunner

157457

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for

ADVANCED AGRI-SOLUTIONS CO-OP, INC.

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s):

CONSOLIDATED OUT OF EXISTENCE

Document No(s):

201024200297



United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 1st day of September, A.D. 2010.

Ohio Secretary of State



Form 550 Prescribed by the: Ohio Secretary of State

Control Offic: (614) 488-5810 Toll Free: (877) BOS-FILE (767-3453)

eu de de la cos **O**versud

Expedite this form: (select one) Mail form to one of the following:

PO Box 1300 Columbus, OH 43216 TRequires us additional fee of \$100 ***

O Expedito

PO Box 1329 Cohrebus, OH 43216

(P) Non Expedite

CERTIFICATE OF CONSOLIDATION 134-CONS Filing Fee: \$125

	ndance with the requirements of Ohio law, the undersigned corporations, limited Hability compenies antici- partnarships, destring to effect a consolidation, set forth the following facts:	٠:	,	
L	New Entity Created by Consolidation			
A	The name of the entity created by the consolidation is:		. 4	
	Trupoinia Cooperative, inc.		ڊ وي	
8.	The entity created by the consolidation is a: (Please check the appropriate box and fill in the appropriate blanks)		<u> </u>	
	Domestio (Ohio) For-Profit Corporation			
Ø	Domestic (Chib) Nonprofit Corporation Cooperative association (ORC Chapter 1729)			
D	Foreign (Non-Ohlo) For-Profil Corporation incorporated under the laws of the jurisdiction of			
	Foreign (Non-Ohio) Nonprofit Corporation incorporated under the laws of the furiediction of		,	
	Domestic (Ohio) For-Profit Limited Liability Company		:	:
	Domestic (Ohio) Nonprofit Limited Liability Company		,	
D	Foreign (Non-Ohio) For-Profil Limited Liability Company organized under the laws of the jurisdiction of	<u> </u>		·.
	Foreign (Non-Ohio) Nonprofit Limited Liability Company organized under the teres of the juriediction of			• :
	Partnership			·
	Domestic (Ohio) Limited Parinership			
	Foreign (Non-Ohio) Limited Partnership organized under the laws of the jurisdiction of			
	Domestic (Ohio) Limited Liability Parinership			
	Foreign (Non-Ohlo) Limited Liebility Pertnership organized under the laws of the juried/solon of	-		

5LK_TOL: 1770325v1

Page 1 of 12

IJ.	Consol	lkistina	Entitles

Please provide the name, charler/license/registration number, jurisdiction of formation, and the type of antity for each entity (other than the new entity) which is a party to the consolidation.

Name	Charter / License / Registration Number	Juriadi of For		Type of Enlity
Advenced Agri-Solutions	167467	Ohlo		Cooperative
Co-op, Inc.		•		Association
				(ORC Chapter 1729)
Boultweat Landmark, Inc.	1178303	Ohlo		Cooperative
				Association
lit. Consolidation Agreeme	nt on File			(ORC Chapter 1729)
Sgreement of consolidation upon of Trupoints Cooperative, inc. Name 216 Looney Road Mailing Address	was request.			and the view
Playe		ОН	45356	
City		Slale	Zip Code	
IV. Effective Date of Conso	lidation			
This consolidation is to be effective cannot be earlier than the date of			ba on or efter the	

Contractive to the State of the Contractive Contractiv

V. Consolidation Authorized

consolidation.)

The laws of the jurisdiction under which each constituent entity exists, permits this consolidation.

This consolidation was adopted, approved and authorized by each of the conciliuent entities in compliance with the laws of the jurisdiction under which it is formed, and the persons signing this cartificate on behalf of each of the constituent entities are duty authorized to do so.

SLK_TOL: 1770325v1

Page 2 of 12

Lust Ravised: 12/01/2008

5LK_TOL: 1770325v1

to the first of the second of the second of	117	;··	to a complete property of the factor
•			
Vi. Statutory Agent			
• •			
Provide the name and address of the statuto sality and the new eality may be served.	kà edeur nbou mpour eun buocess	, notice or demand agair	ast any constituent
Larry Hammond			
Name			
215 Looney Road			•
Mailing Address			_
			_
Piqua	Ohio Siale	45356 Zio Code	
If the new ontity is a partnership, domesti- limited partnership, then the agent must a The undersigned, named herein as the sistui	eccepi his or her appointment b	y signing below.	
or the new entity may be served, hereby acki			
	Jany SX	anuasa	
	Signe	ture of Agent	
if the agent is an individual using state is an Ohio resident.	e P.O. Box, the agent must chec	ck the box to confirm t	hat he or
VII. Service Upon the Secretary of Sta	te (Foreign)		
The newly created foreign corporation, foreign to service of process on the statutory agent is of process upon the Secretary of State if (1) to company or limited partnership falls to dealign liability company's, or limited partnership's lice	isted above as long as the authorf the agent cannot be found; (2) if the nate another agent when required	ty of the agent continues ne partnership, corporati to do sc; or (5) if the cor	s, and to service on, limited (lability poretion's limited
Vill. Statement of Consolidation			
Upon filing, or upon such leter date as appoil to form the listed naw entity.	led herein, the consolidating entiti	es fisted herein shell con	ascildate
IX. Additional Filing Requirements for	r New Domestic Entitles		
in the case of a consolidation into a new dom articles of incorporation, articles of organizations must be filed with the certificate of consolidat	on or the certificate of limited perti		etlo entity

Page 3 of 12

SLX_TOL: 1770325v1

X,	Additional Filing Requirements of Corporations Cons	solidating Out o	of Existence	N/A
ilin(hio, anc act ion	nestic or foreign corporation licensed to transact business is grown the consolidation is not a domestic or foreign corpor, the certificate of consolidation must be accompanied by the required by division (F) of section 1701-79 or division (A to each domestic corporation, and by the stitidavits, receign (C) or (D) of section 1703-17 of the Revised Code, with retabliness in this state.	oration that is to t the affidavite, rec \}(5) of section 1 pls, certificates, o	be licensed to transact bu celpts, certificates, or othe 1702.43 of the Revised Co or other evidence require	uciness eer ode, with ed by
XI.	Qualification or Licensure of Foreign Surviving Entity	y N/A		-
qua	alifying anilly also atales as follows: (Complete only if appli	icable)		
1.	Foreign Qualifying Corporation under section 1703.04	4		
a.	The name of the corporation in its jurisdiction of formation	r		
b.	If the corporate name is not available in Ohio, the trade na	ame under which	h il will do business in Oh	- nice
c.	The location and complete address of its principal office :			-
7	Mailing Address	<u></u>		-
7	City	State	Zip Code	-
d. '	The name of the city and county in which its principal offic	e in Ohio, if any,	, is to be located:	
7	City	County		•
9 . <i>i</i>	A brief summary of the corporate purpose to be exercised	l in Ohlo:		
				
-				
- (To procure a license to transact business in Ohio, a foreig the ascretary of state a certificate of good standing or sub- to the filing of the application, under the seal of the secreta jurisdiction of formation, satting forth: (1) the exact corpora	eislence, dated r ary of state or oti sie nume; (2) the	not earlier than 90 days p ther proper official its e date of incorporation;	vior
J	and (3) the fact that the corporation is in good standing or			
J	and (3) the fact that the corporation is in good standing or			
J	and (3) the fact that the corporation is in good standing or			
J	and (3) the fact that the corporation is in good standing or			

Page 4 of 12

Make the second of the second

2. Foreign Nolice Under Secti	on 1709 83f				
(If the qualifying entity is a for	on 1703,037 eign bank or eavings bank, then the folio	ving information must b	e completed).		
e. The name of the Foreign Net	e. The name of the Foreign Nellonally/Federally charlered bank or savings bents:				
b. The name(s) of any Trade No					
o. The location of the main office	e (non-Ohlo):				
Mailing Address		<u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>			
City	County	State	Zip Code		
d. The principal office location in	Ohio, if any:				
Mailing Address					
City	County	Ohlo Blate	Zip Code		
e. Please provide a brief summe	ry of the business to be transacted in Oi	io.			
<u></u>					
•					

	sbillty Company under section 176			
a. The name of the for-profit or nonprofit limited liability company in its jurisdiction of formation:				
b. The name under which the limits juriediction of formation):	nd lieblity company desires to transa	ci businesa in Ohio (ii d	Hiferent from its	
o. The limited liability company was	s formed on		-	
under the laws of the jurisdiction				
	persons may direct requests for cor other charter documents of the com		panizedon,	
Malting Address		12,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
City	State	Zip Code		
4. Foreign Qualitying Limited Pa	rtnership under section 1782,49			
e. The name of limited partnership:				
• •				
	ned on:			
b. The limited partnership was form				
b. The limited partnership was form under the laws of the jurisdiction		of formation:		
b. The limited partnership was form under the laws of the jurisdiction	of:	of formation;		
b. The limited partnership was form under the laws of the jurisdiction	of:	of formation;		
b. The limited partnership was form under the laws of the jurisdiction c. The address of the office of the	of:	of formation:		
The limited perinerable was form under the laws of the jurisdiction The address of the office of the image. Making Address	of: imited partnerable in its jurabliction t			
The limited perinerable was form under the laws of the jurisdiction. The address of the office of the image. Mailing Address	of: imited partnerable in its jurabliction t			
The limited perinerable was form under the laws of the jurisdiction. The address of the office of the image. Mailing Address	of: imited partnerable in its jurabliction t			
The limited perinerable was form under the laws of the jurisdiction. The address of the office of the image. Mailing Address	of: imited partnerable in its jurabliction t			
The limited perinerable was form under the laws of the jurisdiction. The address of the office of the image. Mailing Address	of: imited partnerable in its jurabliction t			
The limited perinerable was form under the laws of the jurisdiction The address of the office of the image. Making Address	of: imited partnerable in its jurabliction t			
The limited perinerable was form under the laws of the jurisdiction The address of the office of the image. Making Address	of: imited partnerable in its jurabliction t			
The limited perinerable was form under the laws of the jurisdiction The address of the office of the image. Making Address	of: imited partnerable in its jurabliction t			
The limited perinerable was form under the laws of the jurisdiction. The address of the office of the image. Mailing Address	of: imited partnerable in its jurabliction t			

	rincipal office eddrese is	:		
Melling Address	······································			
-				
City		State	Zip Code	
e. The names and business	or realdence addresses o	of the general part	nara:	•
Nema	A	ddresa		-
				·
				
			··········	
				
	 -			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
f. The address of the office t				he Umiled
partners and their respect	ve capital contributions is	benishniem ad of	1	
Malling Address				
Maling Address				
City		Siele	Zip Code	
City Rimited partnership hereby cer nership in Ohio is cancaled or 5. Foreign Qualifyling Limit	withdrawn,	the records until (he registration of the iter	Red
Rmited partnership hereby cornership in Ohio is canceled or	vilhdrawn, ed Liablilly Partnorship	the records until (he registration of the iter	Red
Rmiled partnership hereby cor nership in Ohlo is canceled or 5. Foreign Qualifying Limit	vithdrawn, ed Llability Partnorship bility partnarship;	the records until i	he registration of the iter	Red
Rinited partnership hereby con nership in Ohio is cancaled or 5. Foreign Qualifying Limit a. The rame of the limited its	vithdrawn, ed Llability Partnorship bility partnarship;	the records until i	he registration of the iter	Red
Rmited pertnership hereby cer nership in Ohio is canceled or 5. Foreign Qualifying Limit a. The name of the limited its b. The address of the partner	vithdrawn, ed Llability Partnorship bility partnarship;	the records until i	he registration of the iter	Red
Rmited partnership hereby cornership in Ohio is cancated or 5. Foreign Qualifying Limit a. The name of the limited its b. The address of the partner Mailing Address	withdrawn, act Llability Partnorship bility partnarship: ahip'a chief executive oft	the records until tunder Section 1'	ne registration of the iter 176.86 Zip Gode	Rad
Riviled partnership hereby cer nership in Ohlo is canceled or 6. Foreign Qualifying Limit a. The name of the limited its b. The address of the partner Mailing Address City c. If the oblef executive office	withdrawn, act Llability Partnorship bility partnarship: ahip'a chief executive oft	the records until tunder Section 1'	ne registration of the iter 176.86 Zip Gode	Red
Rimited partnership hereby cer nership in Ohlo is cancaled or 6. Foreign Qualifying Limit a. The name of the limited its b. The address of the partner Mailing Address	withdrawn, act Llability Partnorship bility partnarship: ship's chief executive oft	the records until under Section 1 les: State State	ne registration of the iter 176.86 Zip Gode	Red
Riviled partnership hereby cer nership in Ohlo is canceled or 6. Foreign Qualifying Limit a. The name of the limited its b. The address of the partner Mailing Address City c. If the oblef executive office	withdrawn, act Llability Partnorship bility partnarship: ship's chief executive oft	the records until tunder Section 1'	ne registration of the iter 176.86 Zip Gode	Red
Rmiled partnership hereby cornership in Ohio is cancated or 6. Foreign Qualifying Limit 2. The name of the limited its b. The address of the partner Mailing Address City c. If the chief executive office Mailing Address	withdrawn, ed Llability Partnership bility partnership: ahip's chief executive oft	the records until tunder Section 1 lee: State Ohio State	he registration of the lim 176.88 Zip Code Ilo, If one exists:	Red

The undersigned constituent entities have caused this continues of consolidation to be signed by its duly authorized officers, partners and/or representatives on the date(s) stated below.

By signing and submitting this form to the Ohio Secretary of State, the undersigned hereby certifies that he or she has the regulation authority to execute this document on behalf of one or more of the entities identified above.

Advanced Agri-Solutions Co-op, Inc.	Southwest Landmark, Inc.
Name of Entity	Name of Entity
tarres Langue	Grelow Wallow
- work from wareter	
8 ignatury (Signature
Larry Hammond	Gordon Wallace
Print Name	Print Name
	,,
President	President
THIS /	THe
8/17/10	8/17/10
8/11/10	0/10/10
Daja	Date
Name of Entity	Name of Entity
·	•
Signature	Signature
Print Name	Print Name
1. the landle	Libit Mailia
Title	Title
	
Dele	Date
Name of Entity	Name of Entity
•	•
Signature	Signature
Print Name	Print Name
F13H 179H10	ran Name
Title	Tile
Date	Date

An authorized representative of each constituent corporation, partnership, or entity gruet sign the consolidation cartificate see ORC 1701.81(A), 1702.43(A), 1703.38(A), 1775.70(A), 1752.433(A).

SUC_TOL: 1770325v1

Page 8 of 12